10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

COLD SPRING CITY COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA
August 23, 2021
7:30 PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

PRAYER AND PLEDGE

ROLL CALL AND EXIT INSTRUCTIONS
ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
ITEMS OF INTEREST TO THE COMMUNITY

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A. July 26, 2021 Council Meeting

RECOGNITION OF SCHEDULED GUESTS
RECOGNITION OF UNSCHEDULED GUESTS

OLD BUSINESS:

A. Ordinance 21-1073, 2" reading to approve an ordinance amending the zoning map of the City of Cold Spring,

County of Campbell, Kentucky from Residential Two (R-2) to Special Development Area (SDA) between 4304 and 4210
Alexandria Pike

NEW BUSINESS
A. Municipal Order 21-06, appointing a member to the Planning & Zoning Commission
B. Award trash bid for 2022-2026

FOLLOW UP CITIZENS COMMENTS

DEPARTMENT REPORTS (IN WRITING)
A. FINANCE

B. POLICE DEPARTMENT

C. PUBLIC WORKS

D. CITY CLERK

E. CENTRAL CAMPBELL FIRE DISTRICT
F. PLANNING & ZONING

G. PARKS, RECREATION AND TREE (n/a)
H. CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD

. ANIMAL CONTROL (n/a)

COUNCIL COMMENTS
ATTORNEY’S COMMENTS
MAYOR’S COMMENTS

EXECUTIVE SESSION — KRS 61.810(1)(C) LITIGATION
A. Possible action from litigation discussion

ADJOURNMENT



