COLD SPRING CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA August 23, 2021 7:30 PM

1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.	PRAYER AND PLEDGE
3.	ROLL CALL AND EXIT INSTRUCTIONS
4.	ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
5.	ITEMS OF INTEREST TO THE COMMUNITY
6.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES A. July 26, 2021 Council Meeting
7.	RECOGNITION OF SCHEDULED GUESTS
8.	RECOGNITION OF UNSCHEDULED GUESTS
9.	OLD BUSINESS: A. Ordinance 21-1073, 2 nd reading to approve an ordinance amending the zoning map of the City of Cold Spring, County of Campbell, Kentucky from Residential Two (R-2) to Special Development Area (SDA) between 4304 and Alexandria Pike
10.	NEW BUSINESS A. Municipal Order 21-06, appointing a member to the Planning & Zoning Commission B. Award trash bid for 2022-2026
11.	FOLLOW UP CITIZENS COMMENTS
12.	DEPARTMENT REPORTS (IN WRITING) A. FINANCE B. POLICE DEPARTMENT C. PUBLIC WORKS D. CITY CLERK E. CENTRAL CAMPBELL FIRE DISTRICT F. PLANNING & ZONING G. PARKS, RECREATION AND TREE (n/a) H. CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD I. ANIMAL CONTROL (n/a)
13.	COUNCIL COMMENTS
14.	ATTORNEY'S COMMENTS
15.	MAYOR'S COMMENTS
16.	EXECUTIVE SESSION – KRS 61.810(1)(C) LITIGATION

A. Possible action from litigation discussion

ADJOURNMENT

17.